

MMGSY (SC)
const of road from Shezpur to Derkhali

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer, R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Guzaru.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Panhal Kumar Surman

7116

ABSTRACT OF COST

25.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1] Preliminary work of site clearance					
i. Dist- 1.119 KM			Per (1)		
@ 7685.57		Rs -		8600	
ii. Const. of Reference pillar					
Dist- 1.119 KM			Per (1)		
@ 5415.13		Rs -		6060	
2] Clearing & Graveling Road					
3] Land.					
Dist- 0.47 KM			Per (1)		
@ 49939.47		Rs -		38737	

3] Const. of embankment of					
approved material					
i. Dist- 342.30 M			Per (1) P-3		
@ 194.12/m ³		Rs -		66447	
ii. for 798.70 m ³			Page (1) P-3		
@ 184.71/m ³		-Rs -		147551	
4] Const. of Subgrade of earthen					
Shoulder					
Dist- 3480.89 M			Per (1)		
@ 196.00/m ³		Rs -		682254	
5] Const. of Granular Sub base					
Dist- 910.92 M			Page (1)		
@ 186.71/m ³		Rs -		1701453	
					2651162

Continuation

BF-2651162

26.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) WBM Gravel III					
08 - Quant - 317.87 m ³ Page (15)					
@ 2895.71 - Rs -					920459
7) Prime Coat					
Quant - 4280.18 m ² Page (22)					
@ 54.89 Rs -					234954
8) Tack Coat					
Quant - 4280.18 m ² Page (22)					
@ 18.63 Rs -					78977
9) Mix Coat Surface					
Quant - 4280.18 m ² Page (23)					
@ 207.59 Rs -					879822
10) Laying Cement Concrete					
Pipe N/F 3 300 mm Dia Pipe					
Quant - 50 Rm Page (23)					
@ 997.85 Rs -					49893
11) Road marking with the help of					
Thermoplastic Compound B.T. Surface					
Quant - 224 Page (24)					
@ 851 Rs -					190454
					5005721

Continuation

BF- 5005721

27.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>12</u> <u>26</u>	Eliminating of existing Culvert				
	Qnt.	0.81m ³	Page	(4)	
	@	464.12 Rs	-		376
<u>13</u> <u>27</u>	Disturbing of cement mtr				
	Mortar Page (4)				
	Qnt	30.69m ³			
	@	333.17 Rs	-		10225
<u>14</u> <u>29</u>	Removing all type of Hume Pipe				
	Qnt	5.03 Rm	Page	(5)	

	@	229.84 Rs	-		1149
	Hume Pipe Culvert (110mm)				
<u>15</u> <u>30</u>	Earthwork in excavation of foundation				
	Qnt	110.62m ³			
	@	285.71 Rs	-		28748
<u>16</u> <u>31</u>	Pcc in foundation m-10				
	Qnt	7.95m ³	Page	(5)	
	@	5017.83 Rs	-		39891
<u>17</u> <u>32</u>	Pcc Plain/Reinforced				
	Qnt	49.82m ³	Page	(5)	
	@	4948.43 Rs	-		246431
<u>18</u> <u>33</u>	Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete in Superstructure				

Continuation

Qnt. 39.12m³ - Page (6)

@ 5157.01 Rs - 201742

552582

BF- 5525.0831

28.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>19</u> <u>35</u>	Pouring of laying item Pipe Page ⑥				
	Out - 22.50 Rm (m ³)				
	① 4918.83 Rs -				106167
<u>20</u> <u>38</u>	laying (first class) bulm on wall				
	Out - 1071 m ³ Page ⑥				
	① 628.83 Rs -				6735
<u>21</u> <u>39</u>	filling in foundation				
	Out - 22.72 m ³ Page ⑦				
	① 628.83 Rs -				14413
<u>22</u> <u>30</u>	600 mm HP culvert Excavation in foundation				
	Out - 19.39 m ³ Page ⑧				
	① 28571 Rs -				5597
	PCC (m.10) in foundation				
<u>23</u> <u>31</u>	Out - 1.45 m ³ Page ⑧				
	① 5017.83 Rs -				7276
	PCC in foundation				
<u>24</u> <u>32</u>	Plain reinforced concrete				
	Out - 8.41 m ³ Page ⑨				
	① 4946.43 Rs -				41599
					5706870

Continuation

BF-5706870

29.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Plain reinforced concrete substructure					
<u>25</u> 33 Out - 3.45m ³ Page (7)					
@ 5157.01-Rs					17792
P/v. Laying Hum Pipe					
<u>26</u> 36 Out - 7.50m Page (8)					
@ 1575.77-Rs					11818
Laying first class building on well					
<u>27</u> 38 Out - 2.45m ³ Page (8)					
@ 628.83-Rs					1566
Fixing in foundation					
<u>28</u> 39 Out - 4.10m ³					
@ 628.83 -Rs					2578
Providing & laying. Roldor apron					
<u>29</u> 40 Out - 3.35m ³ Page (8)					
@ 2498.03 -Rs					8368
Road furniture					
<u>30</u> 41 Km preliminary work					
g-NO-3					
@ 2211.32-Rs					6634
11 - 2500m stone - NO.4 Page (23)					
Out - 4 @ 630.25-Rs					2521
					5758147

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-	Boundary Pillar				
31	Qty - 22		Payment (Rs)		
	@ - 519.24		Rs -		11423
32	Painting two coat				
	Qty - 89.28 m ²				
	@ 111.17		Rs -		9925
33	M.M.H.S.Y. Sign Board				
	Qty - 03		Payment (Rs)		
	@ 11506.8		Rs -		34520
34	Retro Reflective Sign				
	600mm circular				
	Qty - NO-6		Payment (Rs)		
	@ 5423.62		Rs -		32542
ii -	600mm x 450mm				
	Qty - NO 6		Payment (Rs)		
	@ 3927.28		Rs -		23564
iii -	600mm x 450mm				
	Qty - NO 2		Payment (Rs)		
	@ 9121.57		Rs -		18243
iv.	600mm x 450mm Rectangular				
	Qty - NO 4		Payment (Rs)		
	@ 4615.76		Rs -		18463
					5906827
	Less O.F. as per Agreement				5906827
	Continuation				5316145
	Less Previous Payment -				3891683
					1424462

BF-1424462

31.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible][illegible]

Continuation